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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering

and Technology
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Sant Longowal Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 56710 72736
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 11901 12255
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 23861 26120
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 10661 13292
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4584 5619
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 62674 70213
Engineering and Technology Science)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 11760 11881
Engineering and Technology Science)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 23485 24326
Engineering and Technology Science)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Al SC Gender-Neutral 12260 12522
Engineering and Technology Science)

Sant Longowal Institute of Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Al ST Gender-Neutral 5770 5954
Engineering and Technology Science)

Sant Longowal Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 58667 69963

Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 11595 11595
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 22828 23120
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 11454 11454
Engineering and Technology Technology)
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Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

JoSAA
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)
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ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4096

37796

1622

8360

15322

1601

6909

4301

50522

3560

10737

19962

9809

4918

4096

50718

1622

8596

18347

1601

10344

4864

65075

3560

10880

22693

11501

5442
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Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN
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EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

24978

1979

9037

18013

7119

2535

64926

2490

13583

27405

7973

6497

61371

12101

54459

1979

9468

19590

10469

3757

82410

2490

14382

29177

13823

6680

73553

12925
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Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology
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Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

JoSAA

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

23287

10892

5653

46422

10378

22279

11624

6537

54177

12218

23113

10598

5108

54536

26258

13359

6348

63532

11083

26815

13095

6537

74268

12730

26196

13223

6273

65526
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Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of
Science)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-NCL
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Digital India

Power To Empower

12160

23024

9442

6209

13155

25695

12975

6600
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