

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Government Funded ons	Technical Instituti				
Institute Name	Sant Longowal Institution	te of Engineering				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Sub	mit				
	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Clos Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seat					ective
	ening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates th	•		•		
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin

Rank

Rank

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56710	72736
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11901	12255
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23861	26120
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10661	13292
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4584	5619
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62674	70213
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11760	11881
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23485	24326
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12260	12522
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5770	5954
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58667	69963
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11595	11595
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22828	23120
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11454	11454

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4096	4096
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37796	50718
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1622	1622
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8360	8596
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15322	18347
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1601	1601
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6909	10344
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4301	4864
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50522	65075
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3560	3560
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10737	10880
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19962	22693
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9809	11501
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4918	5442

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24978	54459
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1979	1979
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9037	9468
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18013	19590
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7119	10469
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2535	3757
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	64926	82410
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2490	2490
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13583	14382
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27405	29177
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7973	13823
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6497	6680
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61371	73553
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12101	12925

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23287	26258
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10892	13359
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5653	6348
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46422	63532
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10378	11083
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22279	26815
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11624	13095
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6537	6537
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54177	74268
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12218	12730
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23113	26196
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10598	13223
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5108	6273
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54536	65526

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12160	13155
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23024	25695
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9442	12975
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6209	6600

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





